
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: U&U RECRUITMENT Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

18 May 2024 - 11:48

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.53
(0:14.29)

1:24.24
(0:11.98)

1:12.26
(0:12.60)

0:59.66
(0:12.47)

0:47.19
(0:12.22)

0:34.97
(0:11.46)

0:23.51
(0:11.54)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TENZING 2 65.6 0:11.17 1:38.53 [1] 1:23.67 [6] 1:11.31 [5] 0:58.72 [6] 0:46.44 [6] 0:34.19 [6] 0:22.72 [6] 0:34.19

Tyler Schiller 400m 400m (0:14.86) (0:12.36) (0:12.59) (0:12.28) (0:12.25) (0:11.47) (0:11.17)

2 14 SUNSET SOIREE 7 66.2 0:11.08 1:38.94 [2] 1:23.72 [10] 1:11.20 [11] 0:58.57 [11] 0:46.43 [10] 0:34.28 [10] 0:22.75 [10] 0:34.28 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:15.22) (0:12.52) (0:12.63) (0:12.14) (0:12.15) (0:11.53) (0:11.08)

3 7 BASARWA 3 64.0 0:11.38 1:38.95 [3] 1:24.35 [2] 1:12.23 [3] 0:59.73 [3] 0:47.18 [3] 0:34.97 [3] 0:23.33 [4] 0:34.97 -1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:12.12) (0:12.50) (0:12.55) (0:12.21) (0:11.64) (0:11.38)

4 1 EAGLEMONT 5 65.6 0:11.22 1:39.14 [4] 1:24.08 [7] 1:11.64 [8] 0:59.01 [8] 0:46.92 [8] 0:34.57 [9] 0:23.07 [8] 0:34.57 -3

Blake Shinn 400m 400m (0:15.06) (0:12.44) (0:12.63) (0:12.09) (0:12.35) (0:11.50) (0:11.22)

5 11 REDWOOD SHADOW 12 64.7 0:11.33 1:39.27 [5] 1:24.04 [11] 1:11.45 [12] 0:58.95 [10] 0:47.05 [7] 0:34.90 [7] 0:23.27 [7] 0:34.90 +4

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:15.23) (0:12.59) (0:12.50) (0:11.90) (0:12.15) (0:11.63) (0:11.33)

6 2 BETTCHA THE CROWN 10 64.9 0:11.46 1:39.36 [6] 1:25.07 [1] 1:13.09 [1] 1:00.49 [1] 0:48.02 [1] 0:35.80 [1] 0:24.34 [1] 0:35.80 -6

Cejay Graham Overall 600m (0:14.29) (0:11.98) (0:12.60) (0:12.47) (0:12.22) (0:11.46) (0:11.54)

7 3 FIFTH POSITION 13 64.4 0:11.52 1:39.50 [7] 1:24.78 [3] 1:13.01 [2] 1:00.51 [2] 0:47.84 [2] 0:35.70 [2] 0:24.12 [2] 0:35.70 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:14.72) (0:11.77) (0:12.50) (0:12.67) (0:12.14) (0:11.58) (0:11.52)

8 15 ASWAAT 21 65.1 0:11.25 1:39.58 [8] 1:24.26 [12] 1:11.67 [13] 0:58.95 [12] 0:46.90 [12] 0:34.57 [12] 0:23.16 [12] 0:34.57 +2

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:15.32) (0:12.59) (0:12.72) (0:12.05) (0:12.33) (0:11.41) (0:11.25)

9 8 EVOCATOR 19 65.6 0:11.33 1:39.65 [9] 1:24.47 [9] 1:11.97 [9] 0:59.90 [5] 0:47.80 [4] 0:35.52 [5] 0:24.03 [3] 0:35.52 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:15.18) (0:12.50) (0:12.07) (0:12.10) (0:12.28) (0:11.49) (0:11.33)

10 6 RISING PACIFIC 4 65.0 0:11.39 1:39.95 [10] 1:24.85 [8] 1:12.48 [7] 0:59.64 [9] 0:47.38 [11] 0:35.07 [11] 0:23.63 [11] 0:35.07 -5

Jamie Kah 400m 400m (0:15.10) (0:12.37) (0:12.84) (0:12.26) (0:12.31) (0:11.44) (0:11.39)

Scratched: Miracle Spin (#4), Brookhaven (#5), Dark Harmony (#13), Sherriff Cody (#19), Queenmaker (#10), Five Crowns (#17), Starzam (#12), Almairac (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: U&U RECRUITMENT Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

18 May 2024 - 11:48

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.53
(0:14.29)

1:24.24
(0:11.98)

1:12.26
(0:12.60)

0:59.66
(0:12.47)

0:47.19
(0:12.22)

0:34.97
(0:11.46)

0:23.51
(0:11.54)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 DISPUTED RIVER 1 63.1 0:11.60 1:40.82 [11] 1:25.97 [5] 1:13.56 [6] 1:00.81 [7] 0:48.52 [9] 0:36.30 [8] 0:24.70 [9] 0:36.30 -6

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:14.85) (0:12.41) (0:12.75) (0:12.29) (0:12.22) (0:11.60) (0:11.74)

12 21 SPEED MAP 11 62.3 0:11.63 1:40.91 [12] 1:26.14 [4] 1:14.00 [4] 1:01.23 [4] 0:48.96 [5] 0:36.81 [4] 0:25.18 [5] 0:36.81 -6

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:14.77) (0:12.14) (0:12.77) (0:12.27) (0:12.15) (0:11.63) (0:12.03)

13 18 ROLLER COASTER 17 63.4 0:11.49 1:41.09 [13] 1:25.58 [13] 1:13.36 [10] 1:00.44 [13] 0:48.25 [13] 0:35.92 [13] 0:24.21 [13] 0:35.92 -4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:15.51) (0:12.22) (0:12.92) (0:12.19) (0:12.33) (0:11.71) (0:11.49)

Scratched: Miracle Spin (#4), Brookhaven (#5), Dark Harmony (#13), Sherriff Cody (#19), Queenmaker (#10), Five Crowns (#17), Starzam (#12), Almairac (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: U&U RECRUITMENT Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

18 May 2024 - 11:48

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TENZING 2 65.6 0:11.17 0:11.55 [4] 1:38.53 0:34.19

Tyler Schiller 400m 400m (0:11.55)

2 14 SUNSET SOIREE 7 66.2 0:11.08 0:11.67 [6] 2.36L 0:34.28 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.67)

3 7 BASARWA 3 64.0 0:11.38 0:11.95 [5] 2.44L 0:34.97 -1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.95)

4 1 EAGLEMONT 5 65.6 0:11.22 0:11.85 [7] 3.59L 0:34.57 -3

Blake Shinn 400m 400m (0:11.85)

5 11 REDWOOD SHADOW 12 64.7 0:11.33 0:11.94 [8] 4.33L 0:34.90 +4

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:11.94)

6 2 BETTCHA THE CROWN 10 64.9 0:11.46 0:12.80 [1] 4.85L 0:35.80 -6

Cejay Graham Overall 600m (0:12.80)

7 3 FIFTH POSITION 13 64.4 0:11.52 0:12.60 [2] 5.66L 0:35.70 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:12.60)

8 15 ASWAAT 21 65.1 0:11.25 0:11.91 [9] 6.15L 0:34.57 +2

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.91)

9 8 EVOCATOR 19 65.6 0:11.33 0:12.70 [3] 6.54L 0:35.52 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:12.70)

10 6 RISING PACIFIC 4 65.0 0:11.39 0:12.24 [10] 8.34L 0:35.07 -5

Jamie Kah 400m 400m (0:12.24)

Scratched: Miracle Spin (#4), Brookhaven (#5), Dark Harmony (#13), Sherriff Cody (#19), Queenmaker (#10), Five Crowns (#17), Starzam (#12), Almairac (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: U&U RECRUITMENT Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

18 May 2024 - 11:48

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 DISPUTED RIVER 1 63.1 0:11.60 0:12.96 [12] 13.45L 0:36.30 -6

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:12.96)

12 21 SPEED MAP 11 62.3 0:11.63 0:13.15 [11] 13.96L 0:36.81 -6

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:13.15)

13 18 ROLLER COASTER 17 63.4 0:11.49 0:12.72 [13] 15.06L 0:35.92 -4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.72)

Scratched: Miracle Spin (#4), Brookhaven (#5), Dark Harmony (#13), Sherriff Cody (#19), Queenmaker (#10), Five Crowns (#17), Starzam (#12), Almairac (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: THE STAR BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

18 May 2024 - 12:26

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.21
(0:10.91)

1:10.30
(0:10.59)

0:59.71
(0:11.21)

0:48.50
(0:11.72)

0:36.78
(0:11.87)

0:24.91
(0:12.11)

0:36.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ANG POW 20 68.4 0:10.83 1:21.21 [1] 1:09.55 [12] 0:58.72 [12] 0:47.41 [10] 0:35.66 [10] 0:24.07 [9] 0:35.66

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:11.66) (0:10.83) (0:11.31) (0:11.75) (0:11.59) (0:11.60)

2 13 CENTRE BOUNCE 16 67.5 0:10.86 1:21.24 [2] 1:09.90 [7] 0:59.04 [8] 0:47.81 [7] 0:36.04 [7] 0:24.27 [7] 0:36.04 +0

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.34) (0:10.86) (0:11.23) (0:11.77) (0:11.77) (0:11.79)

3 7 WARBY 18 69.0 0:10.76 1:21.51 [3] 1:09.51 [15] 0:58.75 [14] 0:47.46 [13] 0:35.64 [13] 0:24.05 [12] 0:35.64 +4

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:12.00) (0:10.76) (0:11.29) (0:11.82) (0:11.59) (0:11.57)

4 8 RENOUF 21 67.5 0:11.02 1:21.73 [4] 1:09.73 [14] 0:58.71 [16] 0:47.39 [15] 0:35.65 [15] 0:24.10 [14] 0:35.65 -1

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.00) (0:11.02) (0:11.32) (0:11.74) (0:11.55) (0:11.57)

5 9 WEIGALL TIGER 7 67.6 0:10.84 1:21.74 [5] 1:10.73 [2] 0:59.89 [5] 0:48.60 [5] 0:36.91 [4] 0:25.08 [5] 0:36.91 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.01) (0:10.84) (0:11.29) (0:11.69) (0:11.83) (0:12.14)

6 15 TOO HARD TO REFUSE 6 68.9 0:10.59 1:22.09 [6] 1:11.18 [1] 1:00.59 [1] 0:49.35 [2] 0:37.62 [2] 0:25.79 [1] 0:37.62 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:10.91) (0:10.59) (0:11.24) (0:11.73) (0:11.83) (0:12.11)

7 4 BLACKLOG 12 68.7 0:10.89 1:22.14 [7] 1:10.56 [10] 0:59.67 [10] 0:48.21 [12] 0:36.31 [12] 0:24.62 [13] 0:36.31 -5

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:11.58) (0:10.89) (0:11.46) (0:11.90) (0:11.69) (0:11.77)

8 18 MINTAKA LAD 1 69.6 0:10.68 1:22.36 [8] 1:11.30 [4] 1:00.62 [3] 0:49.31 [4] 0:37.52 [5] 0:25.71 [4] 0:37.52 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.06) (0:10.68) (0:11.31) (0:11.79) (0:11.81) (0:12.21)

9 10 BLAKMAX 22 68.5 0:10.63 1:22.49 [9] 1:11.28 [6] 1:00.65 [4] 0:49.49 [3] 0:37.84 [3] 0:25.97 [3] 0:37.84 +2

Blake Shinn 1200m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:10.63) (0:11.16) (0:11.65) (0:11.87) (0:12.12)

10 3 TICK TOCK QUEEN 4 68.4 0:10.78 1:22.52 [10] 1:11.14 [8] 1:00.36 [7] 0:48.99 [8] 0:37.18 [8] 0:25.39 [8] 0:37.18 +0

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.38) (0:10.78) (0:11.37) (0:11.81) (0:11.79) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Redwood Shadow (#14), Deferential (#20), Pangaea (#21), Hulkamania (#22), Sea Ripple (#17), Selous (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: THE STAR BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

18 May 2024 - 12:26

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.21
(0:10.91)

1:10.30
(0:10.59)

0:59.71
(0:11.21)

0:48.50
(0:11.72)

0:36.78
(0:11.87)

0:24.91
(0:12.11)

0:36.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 SUNFALL 2 68.1 0:10.81 1:22.54 [11] 1:11.07 [9] 1:00.26 [9] 0:48.89 [9] 0:37.10 [9] 0:25.34 [10] 0:37.10 -8

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:10.81) (0:11.37) (0:11.79) (0:11.76) (0:12.06)

12 6 SPACE TRACKER 5 67.9 0:10.78 1:22.59 [12] 1:11.45 [5] 1:00.67 [6] 0:49.30 [6] 0:37.53 [6] 0:25.68 [6] 0:37.53 -7

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.14) (0:10.78) (0:11.37) (0:11.77) (0:11.85) (0:12.23)

13 16 SHOHEI 14 67.5 0:10.93 1:22.84 [13] 1:11.02 [13] 1:00.09 [13] 0:48.69 [14] 0:36.83 [14] 0:25.14 [15] 0:36.83 -2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.82) (0:10.93) (0:11.40) (0:11.86) (0:11.69) (0:11.84)

14 5 OUTLAWED 8 68.0 0:10.81 1:23.36 [14] 1:11.70 [11] 1:00.89 [11] 0:49.52 [11] 0:37.79 [11] 0:26.10 [11] 0:37.79 -8

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.66) (0:10.81) (0:11.37) (0:11.73) (0:11.69) (0:12.13)

15 11 BOWRIDER 3 69.8 0:10.52 1:23.58 [15] 1:12.55 [3] 1:02.03 [2] 0:50.87 [1] 0:39.15 [1] 0:27.20 [2] 0:39.15 -5

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.03) (0:10.52) (0:11.16) (0:11.72) (0:11.95) (0:12.66)

16 12 MOONAN ME 19 67.5 0:10.93 1:24.74 [16] 1:12.71 [16] 1:01.78 [15] 0:50.35 [16] 0:38.41 [16] 0:26.68 [16] 0:38.41 -7

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.03) (0:10.93) (0:11.43) (0:11.94) (0:11.73) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Redwood Shadow (#14), Deferential (#20), Pangaea (#21), Hulkamania (#22), Sea Ripple (#17), Selous (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: THE STAR BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

18 May 2024 - 12:26

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.80
(0:12.80)

0:36.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ANG POW 20 68.4 0:10.83 0:12.47 [3] 1:21.21 0:35.66

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

2 13 CENTRE BOUNCE 16 67.5 0:10.86 0:12.48 [4] 0.16L 0:36.04 +0

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

3 7 WARBY 18 69.0 0:10.76 0:12.48 [7] 1.8L 0:35.64 +4

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

4 8 RENOUF 21 67.5 0:11.02 0:12.53 [10] 3.09L 0:35.65 -1

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

5 9 WEIGALL TIGER 7 67.6 0:10.84 0:12.94 [5] 3.13L 0:36.91 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.94)

6 15 TOO HARD TO REFUSE 6 68.9 0:10.59 0:13.68 [1] 5.22L 0:37.62 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.68)

7 4 BLACKLOG 12 68.7 0:10.89 0:12.85 [13] 5.5L 0:36.31 -5

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:12.85)

8 18 MINTAKA LAD 1 69.6 0:10.68 0:13.50 [6] 6.76L 0:37.52 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.50)

9 10 BLAKMAX 22 68.5 0:10.63 0:13.85 [2] 7.55L 0:37.84 +2

Blake Shinn 1200m 1200m (0:13.85)

10 3 TICK TOCK QUEEN 4 68.4 0:10.78 0:13.26 [11] 7.72L 0:37.18 +0

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:13.26)

Scratched: Redwood Shadow (#14), Deferential (#20), Pangaea (#21), Hulkamania (#22), Sea Ripple (#17), Selous (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: THE STAR BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

18 May 2024 - 12:26

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.80
(0:12.80)

0:36.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 SUNFALL 2 68.1 0:10.81 0:13.28 [12] 7.82L 0:37.10 -8

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:13.28)

12 6 SPACE TRACKER 5 67.9 0:10.78 0:13.45 [9] 8.12L 0:37.53 -7

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.45)

13 16 SHOHEI 14 67.5 0:10.93 0:13.30 [15] 9.59L 0:36.83 -2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.30)

14 5 OUTLAWED 8 68.0 0:10.81 0:13.97 [14] 12.64L 0:37.79 -8

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:13.97)

15 11 BOWRIDER 3 69.8 0:10.52 0:14.54 [8] 13.93L 0:39.15 -5

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.54)

16 12 MOONAN ME 19 67.5 0:10.93 0:14.49 [16] 20.77L 0:38.41 -7

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:14.49)

Scratched: Redwood Shadow (#14), Deferential (#20), Pangaea (#21), Hulkamania (#22), Sea Ripple (#17), Selous (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: MORETON HIRE 3YO PLATE (QTIS BONUSES APPLICABLE) -
1350m

18 May 2024 - 12:59

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.62
(0:11.12)

1:10.50
(0:10.80)

0:59.70
(0:11.40)

0:48.30
(0:12.14)

0:36.16
(0:11.84)

0:24.32
(0:11.57)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 AMUR 16 66.6 0:11.02 1:21.62 [1] 1:09.97 [12] 0:58.58 [12] 0:47.11 [12] 0:34.96 [12] 0:23.11 [12] 0:34.96

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.65) (0:11.39) (0:11.47) (0:12.15) (0:11.85) (0:11.02)

2 2 THE INSTRUCTOR 11 67.3 0:10.84 1:21.68 [2] 1:10.56 [1] 0:59.72 [2] 0:48.33 [2] 0:36.13 [3] 0:24.36 [2] 0:36.13 -4

Adam Hyeronimus 1200m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:10.84) (0:11.39) (0:12.20) (0:11.77) (0:11.55)

3 13 ABOUNDING 18 68.4 0:10.86 1:21.68 [3] 1:10.22 [8] 0:59.36 [5] 0:48.00 [5] 0:35.90 [5] 0:24.07 [4] 0:35.90 +4

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:10.86) (0:11.36) (0:12.10) (0:11.83) (0:11.53)

4 10 MCHALE 1 66.2 0:11.13 1:21.70 [4] 1:10.36 [4] 0:59.23 [8] 0:47.87 [7] 0:35.69 [6] 0:23.88 [6] 0:35.69 -3

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:11.34) (0:11.13) (0:11.36) (0:12.18) (0:11.81) (0:11.41)

5 16 MIRAVAL ROSE 13 68.6 0:10.73 1:21.82 [5] 1:10.63 [3] 0:59.90 [1] 0:48.50 [1] 0:36.36 [1] 0:24.52 [1] 0:36.36 +0

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:10.73) (0:11.40) (0:12.14) (0:11.84) (0:11.72)

6 6 GOLDEN DECADE 5 67.9 0:10.80 1:21.84 [6] 1:10.45 [5] 0:59.65 [4] 0:48.42 [3] 0:36.31 [2] 0:24.37 [3] 0:36.31 +0

Blake Shinn 1200m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:10.80) (0:11.23) (0:12.11) (0:11.94) (0:11.61)

7 1 CHRYSAOR 4 67.4 0:10.94 1:21.87 [7] 1:10.44 [7] 0:59.50 [6] 0:48.04 [8] 0:35.84 [7] 0:23.97 [7] 0:35.84 +2

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:10.94) (0:11.46) (0:12.20) (0:11.87) (0:11.45)

8 5 RAZORS 3 67.3 0:10.97 1:21.89 [8] 1:10.47 [6] 0:59.50 [7] 0:48.12 [6] 0:35.85 [8] 0:23.94 [8] 0:35.85 +0

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.97) (0:11.38) (0:12.27) (0:11.91) (0:11.57)

9 12 ACID WASH 14 66.6 0:11.04 1:21.96 [9] 1:10.44 [9] 0:59.40 [9] 0:47.88 [9] 0:35.61 [11] 0:23.83 [10] 0:35.61 +1

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:11.04) (0:11.52) (0:12.27) (0:11.78) (0:11.44)

10 17 AERIAL DANCER 10 66.8 0:10.99 1:22.01 [10] 1:10.84 [2] 0:59.85 [3] 0:48.42 [4] 0:36.26 [4] 0:24.29 [5] 0:36.26 -1

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:10.99) (0:11.43) (0:12.16) (0:11.97) (0:11.68)

Scratched: Weigall Tiger (#8), Ostraka (#11), Konasana (#14), Scentify (#7), Ringer's Reward (#15), Inlanda (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: MORETON HIRE 3YO PLATE (QTIS BONUSES APPLICABLE) -
1350m

18 May 2024 - 12:59

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.62
(0:11.12)

1:10.50
(0:10.80)

0:59.70
(0:11.40)

0:48.30
(0:12.14)

0:36.16
(0:11.84)

0:24.32
(0:11.57)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 ROBRICK 8 65.6 0:11.12 1:22.15 [11] 1:10.61 [10] 0:59.49 [10] 0:48.05 [10] 0:35.90 [10] 0:24.01 [11] 0:35.90 -1

Tyler Schiller 1200m 1200m (0:11.54) (0:11.12) (0:11.44) (0:12.15) (0:11.89) (0:11.65)

12 9 PANIC 17 67.6 0:11.08 1:27.46 [12] 1:15.81 [11] 1:04.73 [11] 0:53.34 [11] 0:41.28 [9] 0:29.39 [9] 0:41.28 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.65) (0:11.08) (0:11.39) (0:12.06) (0:11.89) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Weigall Tiger (#8), Ostraka (#11), Konasana (#14), Scentify (#7), Ringer's Reward (#15), Inlanda (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: MORETON HIRE 3YO PLATE (QTIS BONUSES APPLICABLE) -
1350m

18 May 2024 - 12:59

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.75
(0:12.75)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 AMUR 16 66.6 0:11.02 0:12.09 [9] 1:21.62 0:34.96

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.09)

2 2 THE INSTRUCTOR 11 67.3 0:10.84 0:12.81 [1] 0.39L 0:36.13 -4

Adam Hyeronimus 1200m 1200m (0:12.81)

3 13 ABOUNDING 18 68.4 0:10.86 0:12.54 [4] 0.4L 0:35.90 +4

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

4 10 MCHALE 1 66.2 0:11.13 0:12.47 [5] 0.49L 0:35.69 -3

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

5 16 MIRAVAL ROSE 13 68.6 0:10.73 0:12.80 [2] 1.22L 0:36.36 +0

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.80)

6 6 GOLDEN DECADE 5 67.9 0:10.80 0:12.76 [3] 1.34L 0:36.31 +0

Blake Shinn 1200m 1200m (0:12.76)

7 1 CHRYSAOR 4 67.4 0:10.94 0:12.52 [6] 1.5L 0:35.84 +2

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

8 5 RAZORS 3 67.3 0:10.97 0:12.37 [8] 1.64L 0:35.85 +0

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

9 12 ACID WASH 14 66.6 0:11.04 0:12.39 [10] 2.02L 0:35.61 +1

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

10 17 AERIAL DANCER 10 66.8 0:10.99 0:12.61 [7] 2.3L 0:36.26 -1

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.61)

Scratched: Weigall Tiger (#8), Ostraka (#11), Konasana (#14), Scentify (#7), Ringer's Reward (#15), Inlanda (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: MORETON HIRE 3YO PLATE (QTIS BONUSES APPLICABLE) -
1350m

18 May 2024 - 12:59

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.75
(0:12.75)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 ROBRICK 8 65.6 0:11.12 0:12.36 [11] 3.16L 0:35.90 -1

Tyler Schiller 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

12 9 PANIC 17 67.6 0:11.08 0:17.21 [12] 34.39L 0:41.28 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:17.21)

Scratched: Weigall Tiger (#8), Ostraka (#11), Konasana (#14), Scentify (#7), Ringer's Reward (#15), Inlanda (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: JRA CHAIRMAN'S HANDICAP - 2000m

18 May 2024 - 13:33

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:05.06
(0:14.22)

1:50.84
(0:11.31)

1:39.53
(0:11.99)

1:27.54
(0:12.41)

1:15.13
(0:12.70)

1:02.43
(0:12.81)

0:49.62
(0:12.72)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SPIRIT RIDGE 1 63.6 0:11.43 2:05.06 [1] 1:50.76 [2] 1:39.33 [2] 1:27.27 [4] 1:14.81 [3] 1:02.12 [4] 0:49.38 [5] 0:36.71

James McDonald 1800m 1800m (0:14.30) (0:11.43) (0:12.06) (0:12.46) (0:12.69) (0:12.74) (0:12.67)

2 5 NEW ENDEAVOUR 2 63.3 0:11.47 2:05.06 [2] 1:50.44 [8] 1:38.97 [7] 1:27.01 [7] 1:14.52 [6] 1:01.90 [6] 0:49.11 [7] 0:36.44 -2

Tim Clark 1800m 1800m (0:14.62) (0:11.47) (0:11.96) (0:12.49) (0:12.62) (0:12.79) (0:12.67)

3 9 DUNE FORTY FIVE 9 63.6 0:11.48 2:05.23 [3] 1:50.21 [9] 1:38.73 [10] 1:26.78 [10] 1:14.23 [10] 1:01.70 [10] 0:49.06 [9] 0:36.52 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1800m 1800m (0:15.02) (0:11.48) (0:11.95) (0:12.55) (0:12.53) (0:12.64) (0:12.54)

4 11 REGAL LION 7 65.9 0:11.50 2:05.51 [4] 1:51.06 [5] 1:39.56 [5] 1:27.50 [5] 1:15.00 [5] 1:02.60 [3] 0:49.89 [3] 0:37.26 +8

Tyler Schiller 1800m 1800m (0:14.45) (0:11.50) (0:12.06) (0:12.50) (0:12.40) (0:12.71) (0:12.63)

5 3 KING FRANKEL 5 63.2 0:11.75 2:05.71 [5] 1:51.13 [6] 1:39.38 [8] 1:27.45 [8] 1:14.93 [8] 1:02.50 [7] 0:49.81 [6] 0:37.38 +11

Blake Shinn 1800m 1800m (0:14.58) (0:11.75) (0:11.93) (0:12.52) (0:12.43) (0:12.69) (0:12.43)

6 4 ALEGRON 14 62.6 0:11.65 2:05.89 [6] 1:50.27 [13] 1:38.62 [13] 1:26.87 [14] 1:14.38 [14] 1:01.84 [14] 0:49.30 [13] 0:36.80 +8

James Orman 1800m 1800m (0:15.62) (0:11.65) (0:11.75) (0:12.49) (0:12.54) (0:12.54) (0:12.50)

7 10 LONDON BANKER 13 64.6 0:11.33 2:06.00 [7] 1:50.46 [12] 1:39.13 [11] 1:27.31 [12] 1:14.78 [12] 1:02.22 [12] 0:49.64 [12] 0:37.14 +9

Damien Thornton 1800m 1800m (0:15.54) (0:11.33) (0:11.82) (0:12.53) (0:12.56) (0:12.58) (0:12.50)

8 8 WARNING 11 62.8 0:11.67 2:06.25 [8] 1:51.02 [11] 1:39.35 [12] 1:27.60 [11] 1:15.09 [11] 1:02.51 [11] 0:49.92 [11] 0:37.33 -1

Jim Byrne 1600m 1800m (0:15.23) (0:11.67) (0:11.75) (0:12.51) (0:12.58) (0:12.59) (0:12.59)

9 13 CAPRICE DES DIEUX 4 64.7 0:11.45 2:06.25 [9] 1:51.66 [7] 1:40.21 [6] 1:28.21 [6] 1:15.62 [7] 1:02.95 [8] 0:50.26 [8] 0:37.63 +6

Ron Stewart 1800m 1800m (0:14.59) (0:11.45) (0:12.00) (0:12.59) (0:12.67) (0:12.69) (0:12.63)

10 1 KNIGHTS ORDER 8 65.6 0:11.30 2:06.37 [10] 1:51.93 [4] 1:40.63 [3] 1:28.74 [2] 1:16.23 [2] 1:03.60 [2] 0:50.86 [2] 0:38.14 +7

Adam Hyeronimus 1800m 1800m (0:14.44) (0:11.30) (0:11.89) (0:12.51) (0:12.63) (0:12.74) (0:12.72)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: JRA CHAIRMAN'S HANDICAP - 2000m

18 May 2024 - 13:33

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:05.06
(0:14.22)

1:50.84
(0:11.31)

1:39.53
(0:11.99)

1:27.54
(0:12.41)

1:15.13
(0:12.70)

1:02.43
(0:12.81)

0:49.62
(0:12.72)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 OSTERMEIER 12 62.0 0:11.80 2:06.46 [11] 1:50.61 [14] 1:38.69 [15] 1:26.89 [15] 1:14.58 [15] 1:02.10 [15] 0:49.54 [15] 0:37.06 +1

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:15.85) (0:11.92) (0:11.80) (0:12.31) (0:12.48) (0:12.56) (0:12.48)

12 12 STUCK WITH YOU 10 64.2 0:11.32 2:08.26 [12] 1:53.15 [10] 1:41.83 [9] 1:29.89 [9] 1:17.38 [9] 1:04.83 [9] 0:52.05 [10] 0:39.41 -2

Robbie Dolan 1800m 1800m (0:15.11) (0:11.32) (0:11.94) (0:12.51) (0:12.55) (0:12.78) (0:12.64)

13 6 DENY KNOWLEDGE 6 65.5 0:11.31 2:08.30 [13] 1:54.08 [1] 1:42.77 [1] 1:30.78 [1] 1:18.37 [1] 1:05.67 [1] 0:52.86 [1] 0:40.14 -4

Jamie Kah 1800m 1800m (0:14.22) (0:11.31) (0:11.99) (0:12.41) (0:12.70) (0:12.81) (0:12.72)

14 15 QUEENMAKER 3 66.0 0:11.34 2:08.40 [14] 1:54.00 [3] 1:42.66 [4] 1:30.62 [3] 1:18.03 [4] 1:05.43 [5] 0:52.74 [4] 0:39.95 +7

Craig Williams 1800m 1800m (0:14.40) (0:11.34) (0:12.04) (0:12.59) (0:12.60) (0:12.69) (0:12.79)

15 7 KUKERACHA 15 64.0 0:11.38 2:12.78 [15] 1:56.86 [15] 1:45.48 [14] 1:33.77 [13] 1:21.32 [13] 1:08.82 [13] 0:56.19 [14] 0:43.58 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1800m 1800m (0:15.92) (0:11.38) (0:11.71) (0:12.45) (0:12.50) (0:12.63) (0:12.61)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: JRA CHAIRMAN'S HANDICAP - 2000m

18 May 2024 - 13:33

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.90
(0:12.19)

0:24.71
(0:12.05)

0:12.66
(0:12.66)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SPIRIT RIDGE 1 63.6 0:11.43 0:36.71 [5] 0:24.47 [3] 0:12.57 [2] 2:05.06 0:36.71

James McDonald 1800m 1800m (0:12.24) (0:11.90) (0:12.57)

2 5 NEW ENDEAVOUR 2 63.3 0:11.47 0:36.44 [7] 0:24.23 [5] 0:12.48 [4] 0L 0:36.44 -2

Tim Clark 1800m 1800m (0:12.21) (0:11.75) (0:12.48)

3 9 DUNE FORTY FIVE 9 63.6 0:11.48 0:36.52 [9] 0:24.39 [6] 0:12.56 [5] 1.02L 0:36.52 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1800m 1800m (0:12.13) (0:11.83) (0:12.56)

4 11 REGAL LION 7 65.9 0:11.50 0:37.26 [3] 0:25.16 [1] 0:13.11 [1] 2.64L 0:37.26 +8

Tyler Schiller 1800m 1800m (0:12.10) (0:12.05) (0:13.11)

5 3 KING FRANKEL 5 63.2 0:11.75 0:37.38 [4] 0:25.32 [2] 0:13.17 [3] 3.84L 0:37.38 +11

Blake Shinn 1800m 1800m (0:12.06) (0:12.15) (0:13.17)

6 4 ALEGRON 14 62.6 0:11.65 0:36.80 [13] 0:24.61 [12] 0:12.57 [8] 4.87L 0:36.80 +8

James Orman 1800m 1800m (0:12.19) (0:12.04) (0:12.57)

7 10 LONDON BANKER 13 64.6 0:11.33 0:37.14 [11] 0:25.01 [8] 0:12.99 [6] 5.53L 0:37.14 +9

Damien Thornton 1800m 1800m (0:12.13) (0:12.02) (0:12.99)

8 8 WARNING 11 62.8 0:11.67 0:37.33 [12] 0:24.93 [13] 0:12.61 [11] 6.98L 0:37.33 -1

Jim Byrne 1600m 1800m (0:12.40) (0:12.32) (0:12.61)

9 13 CAPRICE DES DIEUX 4 64.7 0:11.45 0:37.63 [8] 0:25.03 [10] 0:12.79 [9] 7.03L 0:37.63 +6

Ron Stewart 1800m 1800m (0:12.60) (0:12.24) (0:12.79)

10 1 KNIGHTS ORDER 8 65.6 0:11.30 0:38.14 [2] 0:25.65 [4] 0:13.23 [7] 7.67L 0:38.14 +7

Adam Hyeronimus 1800m 1800m (0:12.49) (0:12.42) (0:13.23)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: JRA CHAIRMAN'S HANDICAP - 2000m

18 May 2024 - 13:33

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.90
(0:12.19)

0:24.71
(0:12.05)

0:12.66
(0:12.66)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 OSTERMEIER 12 62.0 0:11.80 0:37.06 [15] 0:24.86 [14] 0:12.87 [10] 8.26L 0:37.06 +1

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:12.20) (0:11.99) (0:12.87)

12 12 STUCK WITH YOU 10 64.2 0:11.32 0:39.41 [10] 0:26.99 [11] 0:14.21 [13] 18.8L 0:39.41 -2

Robbie Dolan 1800m 1800m (0:12.42) (0:12.78) (0:14.21)

13 6 DENY KNOWLEDGE 6 65.5 0:11.31 0:40.14 [1] 0:27.36 [7] 0:14.42 [12] 19.04L 0:40.14 -4

Jamie Kah 1800m 1800m (0:12.78) (0:12.94) (0:14.42)

14 15 QUEENMAKER 3 66.0 0:11.34 0:39.95 [6] 0:27.23 [9] 0:14.21 [14] 19.64L 0:39.95 +7

Craig Williams 1800m 1800m (0:12.72) (0:13.02) (0:14.21)

15 7 KUKERACHA 15 64.0 0:11.38 0:43.58 [14] 0:30.60 [15] 0:16.37 [15] 45.38L 0:43.58 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1800m 1800m (0:12.98) (0:14.23) (0:16.37)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING MEMBERS' HANDICAP - 1600m

18 May 2024 - 14:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.84
(0:14.22)

1:23.62
(0:11.43)

1:12.19
(0:11.84)

1:00.35
(0:12.29)

0:48.06
(0:12.27)

0:35.79
(0:12.01)

0:23.78
(0:11.72)

0:35.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 GRINGOTTS 9 65.4 0:11.28 1:37.84 [1] 1:23.57 [3] 1:11.81 [4] 0:59.94 [3] 0:47.45 [4] 0:35.09 [5] 0:23.34 [4] 0:35.09

Jamie Kah 400m 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.76) (0:11.87) (0:12.49) (0:12.36) (0:11.75) (0:11.28)

2 6 KNIGHT'S CHOICE 17 64.4 0:11.38 1:38.16 [2] 1:23.76 [5] 1:11.82 [6] 0:59.86 [6] 0:47.46 [6] 0:35.34 [6] 0:23.51 [5] 0:35.34 -10

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.94) (0:11.96) (0:12.40) (0:12.12) (0:11.83) (0:11.38)

3 8 NIKAU SPUR 16 64.8 0:11.38 1:38.29 [3] 1:23.19 [12] 1:11.11 [13] 0:59.13 [11] 0:47.19 [9] 0:35.33 [7] 0:23.57 [6] 0:35.33 -3

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:15.10) (0:12.08) (0:11.98) (0:11.94) (0:11.86) (0:11.76) (0:11.38)

4 4 TERRITORY EXPRESS 2 64.3 0:11.39 1:38.47 [4] 1:23.47 [10] 1:11.56 [10] 0:59.71 [8] 0:47.48 [7] 0:35.37 [9] 0:23.55 [8] 0:35.37 -14

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:15.00) (0:11.91) (0:11.85) (0:12.23) (0:12.11) (0:11.82) (0:11.39)

5 1 LUNCIES 11 64.2 0:11.44 1:38.51 [5] 1:23.77 [9] 1:11.65 [9] 0:59.51 [10] 0:47.25 [11] 0:35.26 [11] 0:23.58 [9] 0:35.26 -6

Blake Shinn 400m 400m (0:14.74) (0:12.12) (0:12.14) (0:12.26) (0:11.99) (0:11.68) (0:11.44)

6 7 MILITARY GAMBLER 6 64.7 0:11.39 1:38.61 [6] 1:24.01 [7] 1:11.98 [7] 0:59.88 [7] 0:47.61 [8] 0:35.64 [8] 0:23.67 [10] 0:35.64 -9

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:12.03) (0:12.10) (0:12.27) (0:11.97) (0:11.97) (0:11.39)

7 16 BROOKHAVEN 4 62.9 0:11.55 1:38.90 [7] 1:24.20 [8] 1:12.04 [8] 0:59.96 [9] 0:47.74 [10] 0:35.71 [10] 0:23.89 [11] 0:35.71 -9

Ron Stewart 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:12.16) (0:12.08) (0:12.22) (0:12.03) (0:11.82) (0:11.55)

8 13 IRISH PLAYBOY 13 64.2 0:11.46 1:39.14 [8] 1:24.12 [11] 1:12.10 [11] 0:59.91 [12] 0:47.73 [12] 0:35.69 [12] 0:23.76 [12] 0:35.69 -5

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:15.02) (0:12.02) (0:12.19) (0:12.18) (0:12.04) (0:11.93) (0:11.46)

9 14 SEA RAIDER 10 64.2 0:11.40 1:39.26 [9] 1:25.01 [2] 1:13.61 [1] 1:01.77 [1] 0:49.48 [1] 0:37.21 [1] 0:25.20 [1] 0:37.21 -12

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:14.25) (0:11.40) (0:11.84) (0:12.29) (0:12.27) (0:12.01) (0:12.04)

10 17 DARK HARMONY 8 62.0 0:11.74 1:39.63 [10] 1:25.41 [1] 1:13.67 [3] 1:01.69 [4] 0:49.42 [3] 0:37.24 [3] 0:25.28 [3] 0:37.24 -11

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:14.22) (0:11.74) (0:11.98) (0:12.27) (0:12.18) (0:11.96) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Jojo Was A Man (#5), Sibaaq (#3), Rise Of The Masses (#9), Trifling (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING MEMBERS' HANDICAP - 1600m

18 May 2024 - 14:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.84
(0:14.22)

1:23.62
(0:11.43)

1:12.19
(0:11.84)

1:00.35
(0:12.29)

0:48.06
(0:12.27)

0:35.79
(0:12.01)

0:23.78
(0:11.72)

0:35.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 DESERT ICON 12 63.3 0:11.56 1:39.72 [11] 1:25.37 [4] 1:13.81 [2] 1:02.00 [2] 0:49.61 [2] 0:37.42 [2] 0:25.43 [2] 0:37.42 -4

Nash Rawiller 1400m 1400m (0:14.35) (0:11.56) (0:11.81) (0:12.39) (0:12.19) (0:11.99) (0:11.80)

12 12 SNEAK PREVIEW 7 63.0 0:11.66 1:39.88 [12] 1:24.74 [13] 1:12.74 [12] 1:00.63 [13] 0:48.31 [13] 0:36.26 [13] 0:24.47 [13] 0:36.26 -13

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:15.14) (0:12.00) (0:12.11) (0:12.32) (0:12.05) (0:11.79) (0:11.66)

13 15 LINTHORPE LAD 1 62.3 0:11.75 1:40.03 [13] 1:25.45 [6] 1:13.70 [5] 1:01.73 [5] 0:49.47 [5] 0:37.40 [4] 0:25.29 [7] 0:37.40 -17

Samantha Collett 1200m 1400m (0:14.58) (0:11.75) (0:11.97) (0:12.26) (0:12.07) (0:12.11) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Jojo Was A Man (#5), Sibaaq (#3), Rise Of The Masses (#9), Trifling (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING MEMBERS' HANDICAP - 1600m

18 May 2024 - 14:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 GRINGOTTS 9 65.4 0:11.28 0:12.06 [1] 1:37.84 0:35.09

Jamie Kah 400m 400m (0:12.06)

2 6 KNIGHT'S CHOICE 17 64.4 0:11.38 0:12.13 [2] 1.89L 0:35.34 -10

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:12.13)

3 8 NIKAU SPUR 16 64.8 0:11.38 0:12.19 [4] 2.67L 0:35.33 -3

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.19)

4 4 TERRITORY EXPRESS 2 64.3 0:11.39 0:12.16 [6] 3.7L 0:35.37 -14

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:12.16)

5 1 LUNCIES 11 64.2 0:11.44 0:12.14 [9] 3.95L 0:35.26 -6

Blake Shinn 400m 400m (0:12.14)

6 7 MILITARY GAMBLER 6 64.7 0:11.39 0:12.28 [7] 4.53L 0:35.64 -9

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.28)

7 16 BROOKHAVEN 4 62.9 0:11.55 0:12.34 [10] 6.24L 0:35.71 -9

Ron Stewart 400m 400m (0:12.34)

8 13 IRISH PLAYBOY 13 64.2 0:11.46 0:12.30 [11] 7.68L 0:35.69 -5

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:12.30)

9 14 SEA RAIDER 10 64.2 0:11.40 0:13.16 [5] 8.37L 0:37.21 -12

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.16)

10 17 DARK HARMONY 8 62.0 0:11.74 0:13.28 [8] 10.55L 0:37.24 -11

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:13.28)

Scratched: Jojo Was A Man (#5), Sibaaq (#3), Rise Of The Masses (#9), Trifling (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING MEMBERS' HANDICAP - 1600m

18 May 2024 - 14:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 DESERT ICON 12 63.3 0:11.56 0:13.63 [3] 11.05L 0:37.42 -4

Nash Rawiller 1400m 1400m (0:13.63)

12 12 SNEAK PREVIEW 7 63.0 0:11.66 0:12.81 [13] 12L 0:36.26 -13

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.81)

13 15 LINTHORPE LAD 1 62.3 0:11.75 0:13.17 [12] 12.87L 0:37.40 -17

Samantha Collett 1200m 1400m (0:13.17)

Scratched: Jojo Was A Man (#5), Sibaaq (#3), Rise Of The Masses (#9), Trifling (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: SPIRIT OF BOOM CLASSIC - 1200m

18 May 2024 - 14:44

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.55
(0:13.19)

0:58.36
(0:11.21)

0:47.15
(0:11.64)

0:35.51
(0:11.65)

0:23.86
(0:11.39)

0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BITTERCREEK 8 66.7 0:11.34 1:11.55 [1] 0:57.79 [6] 0:46.45 [6] 0:34.82 [5] 0:23.34 [5] 0:11.99 [3] 1:11.55 0:34.82

Blake Shinn Overall 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.34) (0:11.63) (0:11.48) (0:11.35) (0:11.99)

2 11 EL MORZILLO 10 66.2 0:11.33 1:11.62 [2] 0:57.71 [7] 0:46.33 [7] 0:34.68 [7] 0:23.21 [7] 0:11.88 [5] 0.4L 0:34.68 +0

Craig Williams Overall 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.38) (0:11.65) (0:11.47) (0:11.33) (0:11.88)

3 7 PRESIDENT 7 67.0 0:11.17 1:11.72 [3] 0:58.44 [2] 0:47.27 [2] 0:35.63 [2] 0:24.03 [1] 0:12.64 [1] 0.98L 0:35.63 +0

James McDonald Overall 1000m (0:13.28) (0:11.17) (0:11.64) (0:11.60) (0:11.39) (0:12.64)

4 2 ZOUNA 5 66.0 0:11.30 1:11.79 [4] 0:58.26 [4] 0:46.96 [4] 0:35.31 [4] 0:23.76 [4] 0:12.33 [2] 1.42L 0:35.31 -1

Adin Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.30) (0:11.65) (0:11.55) (0:11.43) (0:12.33)

5 5 ANGEL CAPITAL 11 65.0 0:11.32 1:11.97 [5] 0:57.86 [9] 0:46.35 [9] 0:34.73 [9] 0:23.34 [8] 0:12.02 [7] 2.47L 0:34.73 +1

Jamie Kah Overall 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.51) (0:11.62) (0:11.39) (0:11.32) (0:12.02)

6 8 TORN 12 65.7 0:11.17 1:12.30 [6] 0:57.96 [10] 0:46.45 [10] 0:34.76 [10] 0:23.42 [10] 0:12.25 [8] 4.41L 0:34.76 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.51) (0:11.69) (0:11.34) (0:11.17) (0:12.25)

7 6 TIGER TIE 6 69.8 0:11.21 1:12.77 [7] 0:59.58 [1] 0:48.37 [1] 0:36.73 [1] 0:25.08 [2] 0:13.21 [3] 7.15L 0:36.73 -4

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1000m (0:13.19) (0:11.21) (0:11.64) (0:11.65) (0:11.87) (0:13.21)

8 1 HEAVENLY IMPACT 9 66.0 0:11.45 1:13.09 [8] 0:59.02 [8] 0:47.57 [8] 0:35.86 [8] 0:24.32 [9] 0:12.59 [10] 9.03L 0:35.86 -2

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.45) (0:11.71) (0:11.54) (0:11.73) (0:12.59)

9 12 RICH DOTTIE 3 66.4 0:11.20 1:13.24 [9] 0:59.75 [3] 0:48.55 [3] 0:36.83 [3] 0:25.30 [3] 0:13.41 [6] 9.95L 0:36.83 -2

Tim Clark 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:11.20) (0:11.72) (0:11.53) (0:11.89) (0:13.41)

10 4 BOSUSTOW 1 66.3 0:11.43 1:14.23 [10] 1:00.61 [5] 0:49.18 [5] 0:37.40 [6] 0:25.86 [6] 0:14.01 [9] 15.76L 0:37.40 -4

Nash Rawiller Overall 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.43) (0:11.78) (0:11.54) (0:11.85) (0:14.01)

Scratched: Saint Vincent (#9), Let'sgo Hugo (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: MAGIC MILLIONS BRIGHT SHADOW - 1110m

18 May 2024 - 15:22

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.14
(0:08.01)

0:57.13
(0:10.64)

0:46.49
(0:11.12)

0:35.37
(0:11.43)

0:23.94
(0:11.49)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:35.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 AUREUS ANGEL 8 67.6 0:08.48 1:05.14 [1] 0:56.66 [8] 0:45.79 [9] 0:34.55 [10] 0:23.15 [10] 0:12.01 [6] 1:05.14 0:34.55

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.48) (0:10.87) (0:11.24) (0:11.40) (0:11.14) (0:12.01)

2 20 BEZIQUE 14 70.6 0:08.18 1:05.17 [2] 0:56.99 [2] 0:46.50 [2] 0:35.36 [2] 0:23.86 [2] 0:12.48 [1] 0.17L 0:35.36 +1

Craig Williams 1000m Overall (0:08.18) (0:10.49) (0:11.14) (0:11.50) (0:11.38) (0:12.48)

3 11 XTRAVAGANT STAR 6 67.0 0:08.50 1:05.37 [3] 0:56.87 [9] 0:45.90 [10] 0:34.70 [11] 0:23.48 [9] 0:12.21 [8] 1.39L 0:34.70 -7

Tyler Schiller 1000m Overall (0:08.50) (0:10.97) (0:11.20) (0:11.22) (0:11.27) (0:12.21)

4 10 ENTERPRISE POMME 9 67.4 0:08.63 1:05.49 [4] 0:56.86 [12] 0:45.84 [13] 0:34.58 [14] 0:23.15 [14] 0:11.97 [13] 2.09L 0:34.58 +2

Robbie Dolan 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.02) (0:11.26) (0:11.43) (0:11.18) (0:11.97)

5 12 PARTY FOR TWO 10 68.9 0:08.01 1:05.57 [5] 0:57.56 [1] 0:46.92 [1] 0:35.80 [1] 0:24.37 [1] 0:12.81 [2] 2.56L 0:35.80 -6

Nikita Beriman 1000m Overall (0:08.01) (0:10.64) (0:11.12) (0:11.43) (0:11.56) (0:12.81)

6 8 YOU'LL BE MIST 15 69.2 0:08.26 1:05.60 [6] 0:57.34 [4] 0:46.65 [5] 0:35.45 [5] 0:24.16 [3] 0:12.78 [3] 2.73L 0:35.45 -3

Jake Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.69) (0:11.20) (0:11.29) (0:11.38) (0:12.78)

7 1 PARISAL 4 67.5 0:08.40 1:05.73 [7] 0:57.33 [7] 0:46.48 [8] 0:35.42 [8] 0:24.12 [6] 0:12.59 [7] 3.49L 0:35.42 -5

James McDonald 1000m Overall (0:08.40) (0:10.85) (0:11.06) (0:11.30) (0:11.53) (0:12.59)

8 21 MAID TO FIT 5 67.9 0:08.34 1:05.77 [8] 0:57.43 [6] 0:46.65 [6] 0:35.49 [6] 0:23.94 [8] 0:12.54 [9] 3.73L 0:35.49 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.34) (0:10.78) (0:11.16) (0:11.55) (0:11.40) (0:12.54)

9 16 RUSSIAN ALLIANCE 16 68.3 0:08.54 1:05.85 [9] 0:57.31 [11] 0:46.30 [11] 0:35.26 [9] 0:23.77 [12] 0:12.43 [11] 4.21L 0:35.26 +1

Mark Du Plessis 800m Overall (0:08.54) (0:11.01) (0:11.04) (0:11.49) (0:11.34) (0:12.43)

10 15 RED RUBI 12 68.1 0:08.83 1:05.88 [10] 0:57.05 [13] 0:46.30 [12] 0:35.19 [12] 0:23.82 [11] 0:12.41 [12] 4.38L 0:35.19 -7

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.83) (0:10.75) (0:11.11) (0:11.37) (0:11.41) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Typhoon Taavi (#14), Outweighed (#17), Bubble Rock (#2), Penthouse (#13), Liquor (#19), Chatty Lady (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: MAGIC MILLIONS BRIGHT SHADOW - 1110m

18 May 2024 - 15:22

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.14
(0:08.01)

0:57.13
(0:10.64)

0:46.49
(0:11.12)

0:35.37
(0:11.43)

0:23.94
(0:11.49)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:35.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 CHINNY BOOM 1 70.0 0:08.31 1:05.99 [11] 0:57.68 [5] 0:47.08 [4] 0:35.92 [4] 0:24.48 [4] 0:12.92 [5] 5.03L 0:35.92 -5

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:08.31) (0:10.60) (0:11.16) (0:11.44) (0:11.56) (0:12.92)

12 18 BLUE SPINEL 19 68.7 0:08.93 1:06.16 [12] 0:57.23 [14] 0:46.47 [14] 0:35.29 [13] 0:23.99 [13] 0:12.59 [14] 6.01L 0:35.29 -8

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.93) (0:10.76) (0:11.18) (0:11.30) (0:11.40) (0:12.59)

13 7 TIGER SHARK 11 68.8 0:08.18 1:06.37 [13] 0:58.19 [3] 0:47.48 [3] 0:36.33 [3] 0:24.86 [4] 0:13.50 [4] 7.25L 0:36.33 -2

Tim Clark 1000m Overall (0:08.18) (0:10.71) (0:11.15) (0:11.47) (0:11.36) (0:13.50)

14 6 JAJA CHABOOGIE 17 69.6 0:08.52 1:06.52 [14] 0:58.00 [10] 0:47.38 [7] 0:36.24 [7] 0:24.88 [7] 0:13.26 [10] 8.15L 0:36.24 -2

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:08.52) (0:10.62) (0:11.14) (0:11.36) (0:11.62) (0:13.26)

15 3 EKATERINA 18 67.2 0:09.02 1:06.86 [15] 0:57.84 [15] 0:46.93 [15] 0:35.86 [15] 0:24.45 [15] 0:13.05 [15] 10.13L 0:35.86 -4

Martin Harley 1000m Overall (0:09.02) (0:10.91) (0:11.07) (0:11.41) (0:11.40) (0:13.05)

Scratched: Typhoon Taavi (#14), Outweighed (#17), Bubble Rock (#2), Penthouse (#13), Liquor (#19), Chatty Lady (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES DOOMBEN 10,000 - 1200m

18 May 2024 - 16:02

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.60
(0:13.12)

0:57.48
(0:10.64)

0:46.84
(0:11.36)

0:35.48
(0:11.90)

0:23.58
(0:11.70)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BELLA NIPOTINA 3 66.4 0:11.08 1:10.60 [1] 0:56.84 [7] 0:45.74 [7] 0:34.24 [7] 0:22.75 [8] 0:11.67 [7] 1:10.60 0:34.24

Craig Williams Overall 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.10) (0:11.50) (0:11.49) (0:11.08) (0:11.67)

2 1 I WISH I WIN 1 66.0 0:11.17 1:10.61 [2] 0:57.09 [4] 0:45.92 [5] 0:34.58 [5] 0:23.15 [4] 0:11.88 [2] 0.05L 0:34.58 +1

James McDonald Overall 1000m (0:13.52) (0:11.17) (0:11.34) (0:11.43) (0:11.27) (0:11.88)

3 7 ESPIONA 9 66.9 0:11.19 1:10.78 [3] 0:56.97 [9] 0:45.71 [9] 0:34.42 [7] 0:23.23 [5] 0:11.98 [4] 1.04L 0:34.42 +4

Nash Rawiller 600m 600m (0:13.81) (0:11.26) (0:11.29) (0:11.19) (0:11.25) (0:11.98)

4 2 PRIVATE EYE 6 66.0 0:11.16 1:10.82 [4] 0:57.13 [6] 0:45.97 [6] 0:34.64 [6] 0:23.07 [7] 0:11.90 [6] 1.24L 0:34.64 +1

Blake Shinn 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.16) (0:11.33) (0:11.57) (0:11.17) (0:11.90)

5 9 STEFI MAGNETICA 4 66.4 0:11.18 1:10.86 [5] 0:57.08 [8] 0:45.79 [8] 0:34.30 [9] 0:22.95 [9] 0:11.77 [8] 1.48L 0:34.30 -2

Tim Clark 1000m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.29) (0:11.49) (0:11.35) (0:11.18) (0:11.77)

6 6 CHAIN OF LIGHTNING 5 66.9 0:10.99 1:11.10 [6] 0:57.73 [3] 0:46.74 [3] 0:35.43 [3] 0:23.77 [3] 0:12.36 [3] 2.93L 0:35.43 +3

Jamie Kah Overall 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.99) (0:11.31) (0:11.66) (0:11.41) (0:12.36)

7 3 MAZU 8 69.3 0:10.77 1:11.11 [7] 0:57.91 [2] 0:47.14 [2] 0:35.78 [2] 0:24.06 [2] 0:12.39 [1] 2.97L 0:35.78 -2

Tyler Schiller Overall 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.77) (0:11.36) (0:11.72) (0:11.67) (0:12.39)

8 8 WEE NESSY 2 67.3 0:10.96 1:11.71 [8] 0:58.09 [5] 0:47.13 [4] 0:35.69 [4] 0:24.13 [6] 0:12.82 [5] 6.49L 0:35.69 +3

Adam Hyeronimus 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.96) (0:11.44) (0:11.56) (0:11.31) (0:12.82)

9 4 BODY BOB 7 70.3 0:10.64 1:14.17 [9] 1:01.05 [1] 0:50.41 [1] 0:39.05 [1] 0:27.15 [1] 0:14.69 [9] 20.99L 0:39.05 -8

Danny Beasley 1000m 1000m (0:13.12) (0:10.64) (0:11.36) (0:11.90) (0:12.46) (0:14.69)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: SEVEN ROUGH HABIT PLATE - 2000m

18 May 2024 - 16:39

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.97
(0:14.24)

1:52.73
(0:11.86)

1:40.87
(0:12.86)

1:28.01
(0:12.85)

1:15.16
(0:12.76)

1:02.40
(0:13.13)

0:49.27
(0:12.89)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 TANNHAUSER 7 63.7 0:11.51 2:06.97 [1] 1:52.05 [9] 1:39.54 [9] 1:26.15 [9] 1:13.34 [8] 1:00.64 [8] 0:47.79 [8] 0:35.53

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:14.92) (0:12.51) (0:13.39) (0:12.81) (0:12.70) (0:12.85) (0:12.26)

2 15 AUTUMN ANGEL 14 64.7 0:11.54 2:07.16 [2] 1:51.73 [14] 1:39.09 [13] 1:25.93 [13] 1:13.06 [13] 1:00.41 [13] 0:47.43 [13] 0:35.21 -1

Jamie Kah 200m 400m (0:15.43) (0:12.64) (0:13.16) (0:12.87) (0:12.65) (0:12.98) (0:12.22)

3 1 KINTYRE 1 62.8 0:11.75 2:07.34 [3] 1:52.89 [4] 1:40.76 [4] 1:27.71 [5] 1:14.93 [4] 1:02.21 [4] 0:49.04 [4] 0:36.37 -7

Cejay Graham 1800m 400m (0:14.45) (0:12.13) (0:13.05) (0:12.78) (0:12.72) (0:13.17) (0:12.67)

4 10 FELIX THE SCAT 15 64.1 0:11.52 2:07.47 [4] 1:52.57 [8] 1:40.08 [8] 1:26.53 [10] 1:13.50 [12] 1:00.74 [12] 0:47.90 [12] 0:35.68 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.90) (0:12.49) (0:13.55) (0:13.03) (0:12.76) (0:12.84) (0:12.22)

5 7 PRESS LINK 18 63.9 0:11.99 2:07.52 [5] 1:53.08 [3] 1:41.09 [3] 1:28.17 [2] 1:15.40 [2] 1:02.69 [2] 0:49.56 [2] 0:36.73 -7

James Orman Overall 1800m (0:14.44) (0:11.99) (0:12.92) (0:12.77) (0:12.71) (0:13.13) (0:12.83)

6 11 WARIALDA WARRIOR 16 63.8 0:11.67 2:07.54 [6] 1:51.95 [15] 1:39.24 [15] 1:26.07 [14] 1:13.20 [14] 1:00.58 [14] 0:47.64 [14] 0:35.54 -4

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:15.59) (0:12.71) (0:13.17) (0:12.87) (0:12.62) (0:12.94) (0:12.10)

7 8 PORT LOCKROY 5 63.5 0:12.03 2:07.55 [7] 1:53.27 [2] 1:41.23 [2] 1:28.12 [3] 1:15.34 [3] 1:02.46 [3] 0:49.32 [3] 0:36.68 -23

Adam Hyeronimus Overall 400m (0:14.28) (0:12.04) (0:13.11) (0:12.78) (0:12.88) (0:13.14) (0:12.64)

8 4 GOLD BULLION 4 63.5 0:11.69 2:07.72 [8] 1:52.94 [6] 1:40.55 [7] 1:27.23 [6] 1:14.41 [6] 1:01.73 [6] 0:48.90 [6] 0:36.42 +1

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:14.78) (0:12.39) (0:13.32) (0:12.82) (0:12.68) (0:12.83) (0:12.48)

9 14 PURVEYOR 6 62.2 0:11.84 2:08.05 [9] 1:52.91 [10] 1:40.58 [10] 1:27.26 [8] 1:14.36 [9] 1:01.63 [9] 0:48.74 [9] 0:36.53 -9

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:15.14) (0:12.33) (0:13.32) (0:12.90) (0:12.73) (0:12.89) (0:12.21)

10 9 KIRIKAN 2 61.6 0:11.95 2:08.13 [10] 1:53.25 [7] 1:40.98 [6] 1:27.61 [7] 1:14.62 [7] 1:01.93 [7] 0:49.03 [7] 0:36.83 -7

Nash Rawiller 1800m 600m (0:14.88) (0:12.27) (0:13.37) (0:12.99) (0:12.69) (0:12.90) (0:12.20)

Scratched: Noisy Boy (#5), Encoder (#2), Chica Mojito (#16), Physicist (#19), Kenyada (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: SEVEN ROUGH HABIT PLATE - 2000m

18 May 2024 - 16:39

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.97
(0:14.24)

1:52.73
(0:11.86)

1:40.87
(0:12.86)

1:28.01
(0:12.85)

1:15.16
(0:12.76)

1:02.40
(0:13.13)

0:49.27
(0:12.89)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 MANNERHEIM 17 63.0 0:11.60 2:08.15 [11] 1:52.44 [16] 1:39.67 [16] 1:26.35 [16] 1:13.28 [16] 1:00.74 [16] 0:47.92 [16] 0:35.67 -5

Tyler Schiller 400m 400m (0:15.71) (0:12.77) (0:13.32) (0:13.07) (0:12.54) (0:12.82) (0:12.25)

12 17 ICHIBAN 11 62.2 0:11.96 2:08.19 [12] 1:52.93 [11] 1:40.42 [11] 1:27.09 [11] 1:14.35 [10] 1:01.65 [10] 0:48.72 [10] 0:36.40 -7

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:15.26) (0:12.51) (0:13.33) (0:12.74) (0:12.70) (0:12.93) (0:12.32)

13 21 KADAVAR 20 62.8 0:11.85 2:08.20 [13] 1:52.81 [13] 1:39.92 [14] 1:26.63 [15] 1:13.72 [15] 1:01.15 [15] 0:48.18 [15] 0:35.95 +2

Craig Williams 800m 600m (0:15.39) (0:12.89) (0:13.29) (0:12.91) (0:12.57) (0:12.97) (0:12.23)

14 6 MORE TROUBLE 3 62.7 0:12.09 2:08.52 [14] 1:54.01 [5] 1:41.92 [5] 1:28.90 [4] 1:15.88 [5] 1:03.11 [5] 0:50.09 [5] 0:37.46 -2

Robbie Dolan Overall 1800m (0:14.51) (0:12.09) (0:13.02) (0:13.02) (0:12.77) (0:13.02) (0:12.63)

15 13 LONG GENES 8 61.5 0:11.97 2:08.88 [15] 1:53.56 [12] 1:40.98 [12] 1:27.76 [12] 1:14.95 [11] 1:02.21 [11] 0:49.34 [11] 0:37.11 -8

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:15.32) (0:12.58) (0:13.22) (0:12.81) (0:12.74) (0:12.87) (0:12.23)

16 12 CAPTAIN FENKEL 19 65.2 0:11.86 2:09.02 [16] 1:54.78 [1] 1:42.92 [1] 1:30.06 [1] 1:17.21 [1] 1:04.45 [1] 0:51.32 [1] 0:38.43 -12

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1800m (0:14.24) (0:11.86) (0:12.86) (0:12.85) (0:12.76) (0:13.13) (0:12.89)

Scratched: Noisy Boy (#5), Encoder (#2), Chica Mojito (#16), Physicist (#19), Kenyada (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 26/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: SEVEN ROUGH HABIT PLATE - 2000m

18 May 2024 - 16:39

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.38
(0:12.22)

0:24.16
(0:12.01)

0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 TANNHAUSER 7 63.7 0:11.51 0:35.53 [8] 0:23.53 [8] 0:12.02 [2] 2:06.97 0:35.53

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:12.00) (0:11.51) (0:12.02)

2 15 AUTUMN ANGEL 14 64.7 0:11.54 0:35.21 [13] 0:23.45 [11] 0:11.91 [8] 1.12L 0:35.21 -1

Jamie Kah 200m 400m (0:11.76) (0:11.54) (0:11.91)

3 1 KINTYRE 1 62.8 0:11.75 0:36.37 [4] 0:24.27 [4] 0:12.52 [1] 2.2L 0:36.37 -7

Cejay Graham 1800m 400m (0:12.10) (0:11.75) (0:12.52)

4 10 FELIX THE SCAT 15 64.1 0:11.52 0:35.68 [11] 0:23.84 [10] 0:12.32 [6] 2.96L 0:35.68 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.84) (0:11.52) (0:12.32)

5 7 PRESS LINK 18 63.9 0:11.99 0:36.73 [2] 0:24.48 [3] 0:12.48 [4] 3.25L 0:36.73 -7

James Orman Overall 1800m (0:12.25) (0:12.00) (0:12.48)

6 11 WARIALDA WARRIOR 16 63.8 0:11.67 0:35.54 [14] 0:23.69 [14] 0:12.02 [12] 3.38L 0:35.54 -4

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.85) (0:11.67) (0:12.02)

7 8 PORT LOCKROY 5 63.5 0:12.03 0:36.68 [3] 0:24.53 [2] 0:12.50 [5] 3.41L 0:36.68 -23

Adam Hyeronimus Overall 400m (0:12.15) (0:12.03) (0:12.50)

8 4 GOLD BULLION 4 63.5 0:11.69 0:36.42 [6] 0:24.40 [7] 0:12.71 [3] 4.45L 0:36.42 +1

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:12.02) (0:11.69) (0:12.71)

9 14 PURVEYOR 6 62.2 0:11.84 0:36.53 [9] 0:24.54 [9] 0:12.70 [10] 6.38L 0:36.53 -9

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.99) (0:11.84) (0:12.70)

10 9 KIRIKAN 2 61.6 0:11.95 0:36.83 [7] 0:24.88 [5] 0:12.88 [7] 6.84L 0:36.83 -7

Nash Rawiller 1800m 600m (0:11.95) (0:12.00) (0:12.88)

Scratched: Noisy Boy (#5), Encoder (#2), Chica Mojito (#16), Physicist (#19), Kenyada (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 27/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: SEVEN ROUGH HABIT PLATE - 2000m

18 May 2024 - 16:39

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.38
(0:12.22)

0:24.16
(0:12.01)

0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 MANNERHEIM 17 63.0 0:11.60 0:35.67 [16] 0:23.91 [16] 0:12.31 [15] 6.94L 0:35.67 -5

Tyler Schiller 400m 400m (0:11.76) (0:11.60) (0:12.31)

12 17 ICHIBAN 11 62.2 0:11.96 0:36.40 [12] 0:24.44 [12] 0:12.44 [13] 7.17L 0:36.40 -7

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.96) (0:12.00) (0:12.44)

13 21 KADAVAR 20 62.8 0:11.85 0:35.95 [15] 0:24.10 [15] 0:12.23 [16] 7.22L 0:35.95 +2

Craig Williams 800m 600m (0:11.85) (0:11.87) (0:12.23)

14 6 MORE TROUBLE 3 62.7 0:12.09 0:37.46 [5] 0:25.26 [6] 0:13.16 [11] 9.14L 0:37.46 -2

Robbie Dolan Overall 1800m (0:12.20) (0:12.10) (0:13.16)

15 13 LONG GENES 8 61.5 0:11.97 0:37.11 [10] 0:25.06 [13] 0:13.09 [14] 11.27L 0:37.11 -8

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:12.05) (0:11.97) (0:13.09)

16 12 CAPTAIN FENKEL 19 65.2 0:11.86 0:38.43 [1] 0:26.21 [1] 0:13.74 [9] 12.09L 0:38.43 -12

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1800m (0:12.22) (0:12.47) (0:13.74)

Scratched: Noisy Boy (#5), Encoder (#2), Chica Mojito (#16), Physicist (#19), Kenyada (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 18 May 2024  17:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 28/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


